SPONSOR

lowa Beef Industry Council &
lowa Cattlemen’s Association

Syntex Animal Health
Stine Soybean Seeds

Stuart Feed & Grain, Inc. &
Christiansen Suffolks, Stuart

Garst Seed Company

McDonald’s Restaurants of
Greater Des Moines

Milani’s Gelbviehs, Centerville

Volunteer Board of the Ronald
McDonald Houses

Kiefer Built

lowa Farm Bureau Federation

lowa Charolais Breeders Association
Adair County Cattlemen’s Association

The Des Moines Register

Southern lowa Simmental Simmental
Breeders

Ag Supply, LTD, Eldora,
Vern Greimann, Owner

Central lowa Power Cooperatives

Pioneer Hi-Bred International
Microbial Genetics Division

Vermeer Manufacturing
Rolscreen Company

Johnson Machine Works, Inc. of Chariton

(CELEBRITY{

Governor Terry Branstad

Gordon Eaton, President of lowa
State University

Rep. Tom Tauke

Dolph Pulliam, Drake University

John Crystal, President Bankers
Trust Company

Keith Kirkpatrick, WHO Radio

Babe Bisignano,
Babe’s Restaurant

Hunter Rawlings Ill, President
University of lowa

Half Pint, Prairie Meadows
Mascot

Merlin Plagge, President

Mark Pearson, Southwestern
Community College, Creston

Connie McBurney, KCCI-TV

Don Muhm, Farm Editor of The
Des Moines Register

Dale Cochran, lowa Secretary
of Agriculture

Jack Paschall, Vice Chair lowa
Corrections Board

Senator Cal Hultman

Jim Gibbons, ISU Wrestling
Coach

Sophie Falcon, Pella Tulip
Queen

Senator Charles Grassley

Scott Pope, WHO-TV

PRICE

$3,300

$6,000

$1,800
$2,250
$1,500
$1,500
$2,000
$1,500
$4,500
$1,200
$2,100
$2,150
$1,850
$1,950
$1,350
$1,350
$1,350

$1,500
$1,500

$1,450

Monfort of Colorado, Des Moines Division

Prima Development, Inc., & Prima Genetics
Research, Inc., West Des Moines, IA

Kiefer Built, Kanawha, IA

Vigortone Ag Products & American Hoechst,
Cedar Rapids, IA

Corn States Hybrid Service, Des Moines, |A

Kiefer Built, Kanawha, IA

Babe Bisignano

Kiefer Built, Kanawha, IA

Steel Warehousing, Inc. of Des Moines &
lowa Quarter Horse Racing Enterprises, Inc.

Sorenson Livestock, Goldfield, IA

Dorothy O’Brien/McDonald’s Restaurants of
lowa City

Pioneer Hi-Bred International, Microbial
Genetics Division, Johnston, 1A

Kiefer Built, Kanawha, IA

Kiefer Built, Kanawha, IA

Kiefer Built, Kanawha, I1A

Bill O’Brien, McDonald’s Restaurants
of lowa City

Pioneer Hi-Bred International, Microbial
Genetics Division, Johnston, IA

Monfort of Colorado, Des Moines Division
Pioneer Hi-Bred International, Microbial
Genetics Division, Johnston, IA

C. Wesley Randall of Merrill Lynch,
Des Moines, IA

JUDGE'S CHOICE: SYNTEX ANIMAL HEALTH
SHOWMANSHIP AWARD: KIEFER BUILT
JUDGE: JOHN PUTNEY | SHOWMANSHIP JUDGE: DON NOVAK | AUCTIONEER: BOB GOODE
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Total Raised: $42,100




