



SPONSOR	GELEBRINY	PRICE	BUYER
Iowa Beef Industry Council & Iowa Cattlemen's Association	Governor Terry Branstad	\$3,300	Monfort of Colorado, Des Moines Division
Syntex Animal Health	Gordon Eaton, President of Iowa State University	\$6,000	Prima Development, Inc., & Prima Genetics Research, Inc., West Des Moines, IA
Stine Soybean Seeds	Rep. Tom Tauke	\$1,800	Kiefer Built, Kanawha, IA
Stuart Feed & Grain, Inc. & Christiansen Suffolks, Stuart	Dolph Pulliam, Drake University	\$2,250	Vigortone Ag Products & American Hoechst, Cedar Rapids, IA
Garst Seed Company	John Crystal, President Bankers Trust Company	\$1,500	Corn States Hybrid Service, Des Moines, IA
McDonald's Restaurants of Greater Des Moines	Keith Kirkpatrick, WHO Radio	\$1,500	Kiefer Built, Kanawha, IA
Milani's Gelbviehs, Centerville	Babe Bisignano, Babe's Restaurant	\$2,000	Babe Bisignano
Volunteer Board of the Ronald McDonald Houses	Hunter Rawlings III, President University of Iowa	\$1,500	Kiefer Built, Kanawha, IA
Kiefer Built	Half Pint, Prairie Meadows Mascot	\$4,500	Steel Warehousing, Inc. of Des Moines & Iowa Quarter Horse Racing Enterprises, Inc.
Iowa Farm Bureau Federation	Merlin Plagge, President	\$1,200	Sorenson Livestock, Goldfield, IA
Iowa Charolais Breeders Association	Mark Pearson, Southwestern Community College, Creston	\$2,100	Dorothy O'Brien/McDonald's Restaurants of Iowa City
Adair County Cattlemen's Association	Connie McBurney, KCCI-TV	\$2,150	Pioneer Hi-Bred International, Microbial Genetics Division, Johnston, IA
The Des Moines Register	Don Muhm, Farm Editor of The Des Moines Register	\$1,850	Kiefer Built, Kanawha, IA
Southern Iowa Simmental Simmental Breeders	Dale Cochran, Iowa Secretary of Agriculture	\$1,950	Kiefer Built, Kanawha, IA
Ag Supply, LTD, Eldora, Vern Greimann, Owner	Jack Paschall, Vice Chair Iowa Corrections Board	\$1,350	Kiefer Built, Kanawha, IA
Central Iowa Power Cooperatives	Senator Cal Hultman	\$1,350	Bill O'Brien, McDonald's Restaurants of Iowa City
Pioneer Hi-Bred International Microbial Genetics Division	Jim Gibbons, ISU Wrestling Coach	\$1,350	Pioneer Hi-Bred International, Microbial Genetics Division, Johnston, IA
Vermeer Manufacturing	Sophie Falcon, Pella Tulip Queen	\$1,500	Monfort of Colorado, Des Moines Division
Rolscreen Company	Senator Charles Grassley	\$1,500	Pioneer Hi-Bred International, Microbial Genetics Division, Johnston, IA
Johnson Machine Works, Inc. of Chariton	Scott Pope, WHO-TV	\$1,450	C. Wesley Randall of Merrill Lynch, Des Moines, IA
IUDGE'S CHOICE: SYNTEX ANIMAL HEALTH			

JUDGE'S CHOICE: SYNTEX ANIMAL HEALTH SHOWMANSHIP AWARD: KIEFER BUILT JUDGE: JOHN PUTNEY | SHOWMANSHIP JUDGE: DON NOVAK | AUCTIONEER: BOB GOODE



Total Raised: \$42,100

